SaRonix
SaRonix
TCXO
Technical  Data
DS-166  REV 06     January 1998       6.1
S5200 Series
Clipped Sinewave
151 Laura Lane  •  Palo Alto, CA 94303  •  USA  •  650-856- 6900  •  800-227-8974  •  Fax 650-856-4732

•
•
• Part Numbering Guide
S   5   2   3   6   L   S
Output
  S = Clipped Sinewave
SaRonix
Supply Voltage
  5 = 5V
Package Size
  2 = 18.5 x 12 x 10
Frequency Stability
  3 = ±1.0 ppm max, 0 to +55°C only
  4 = ±1.5 ppm max, -15 to +55°C or 0 to +55°C only
  5 = ±2.0 ppm max
  7 = ±3.0 ppm max
  9 = ±5.0 ppm max
Package Type
  Through Hole
Operating Temperature
   1 =    0 to +55°C
   3 = -15 to +55°C
   6 = -30 to +60°C
ADVANCE IN
FORMATION
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
DS-166  REV 06    January 1998      6.2
SaRonix
S5200 Series
SaRonix
TCXO
Technical  Data
Clipped Sinewave
151 Laura Lane  •  Palo Alto, CA 94303  •  USA  •  650-856-6900  •  800-227-8974  •  Fax 650-856-4732
Package Details Test Circuit
POWER
SUPPLY OSCILLATOR
Pin 1 Pin 7
Pin 8Pin 14
V M
mA
M
0.1µF
N/C GND
VCC OUT
CL=15pF
(Note A:)
TEST POINT
18.5±0.3
.728±.012